Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002000421
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002011113
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato Belgb

20171001 161000
20171001 93000
20171001 1476000
20171001 130000
20171001 168000
20171001 225000
20171001 544000
20171001 321000
20171001 211000
20171001 98000
20171001 21784000
20171001 420000
20171001 1655000
20171001 189000
20171001 5433000
20171001 32605000
20171001 4318000
20171001 584000
20171001 12965000
20171001 18343000
20171001 357000
20171001 12635000
20171001 5167000
20171001 3307000
20171001 14121000
20171001 4555000
20171001 19264000
20171001 618000
20171001 415000
20171001 1248000
20171001 3445000
20171001 323000
20171001 2881000
20171001 19000
20171001 448000
20171001 6102000
20171001 499000
20171001 6282000
20171001 827000
20171001 3628000
20171001 6386000
20171001 7052000
20171001 3929000
20171001 35905000
20171001 47660000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001
20171001

8542000
4526000
8544000
809000
939000
19681000
33584000
685000
2096000
58212000
185233000
133256000
49613000
269142000
164783000
51265000
13429000
61578000
153848000
136361000
181218000
62629000
124629000
9480000
17636000
879000
24035000
2004000
1010000

2 (2) side



