

ISIN-kode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002000421	DKK	20171001	161000
DK0002003953	DKK	20171001	93000
DK0002004092	DKK	20171001	1476000
DK0002004258	DKK	20171001	130000
DK0002004845	DKK	20171001	168000
DK0002004928	DKK	20171001	225000
DK0002006113	DKK	20171001	544000
DK0002006386	DKK	20171001	321000
DK0002006469	DKK	20171001	211000
DK0002011113	DKK	20171001	98000
DK0002011386	DKK	20171001	21784000
DK0002011469	DKK	20171001	420000
DK0002011972	DKK	20171001	1655000
DK0002012350	DKK	20171001	189000
DK0002012434	DKK	20171001	5433000
DK0002012780	DKK	20171001	32605000
DK0002013408	DKK	20171001	4318000
DK0002013911	DKK	20171001	584000
DK0002014216	DKK	20171001	12965000
DK0002014489	DKK	20171001	18343000
DK0002014562	DKK	20171001	357000
DK0002014646	DKK	20171001	12635000
DK0002014729	DKK	20171001	5167000
DK0002014992	DKK	20171001	3307000
DK0002015023	DKK	20171001	14121000
DK0002015106	DKK	20171001	4555000
DK0002015296	DKK	20171001	19264000
DK0002015536	DKK	20171001	618000
DK0002015619	DKK	20171001	415000
DK0002016427	DKK	20171001	1248000
DK0002016500	DKK	20171001	3445000
DK0002016856	DKK	20171001	323000
DK0002017078	EUR	20171001	2881000
DK0002020452	DKK	20171001	19000
DK0002020619	DKK	20171001	448000
DK0002020965	DKK	20171001	6102000
DK0002021187	DKK	20171001	499000
DK0002021260	DKK	20171001	6282000
DK0002021344	DKK	20171001	827000
DK0002021427	DKK	20171001	3628000
DK0002021500	DKK	20171001	6386000
DK0002021773	DKK	20171001	7052000
DK0002022581	DKK	20171001	3929000
DK0002023209	DKK	20171001	35905000
DK0002024876	DKK	20171001	47660000

DK0002024959	DKK	20171001	8542000
DK0002025097	DKK	20171001	4526000
DK0002025170	DKK	20171001	8544000
DK0002026061	DKK	20171001	809000
DK0002026228	DKK	20171001	939000
DK0002026491	DKK	20171001	19681000
DK0002026657	DKK	20171001	33584000
DK0002026731	DKK	20171001	685000
DK0002026814	DKK	20171001	2096000
DK0002027036	DKK	20171001	58212000
DK0002027465	DKK	20171001	185233000
DK0002027895	DKK	20171001	133256000
DK0002027978	DKK	20171001	49613000
DK0002028000	DKK	20171001	269142000
DK0002028190	DKK	20171001	164783000
DK0002029081	DKK	20171001	51265000
DK0002030170	DKK	20171001	13429000
DK0002030253	DKK	20171001	61578000
DK0002030337	DKK	20171001	153848000
DK0002030410	DKK	20171001	136361000
DK0002030683	DKK	20171001	181218000
DK0002030766	DKK	20171001	62629000
DK0002030840	DKK	20171001	124629000
DK0002032895	DKK	20171001	9480000
DK0002032978	DKK	20171001	17636000
DK0002033000	DKK	20171001	879000
DK0002033513	DKK	20171001	24035000
DK0002033786	DKK	20171001	2004000
DK0002037340	DKK	20171001	1010000